warning signalswarning signals
warning signals
warning signals
N~       L~
SPECTRA H110TX (60FPM)
DC BEACON UNIT
MODE SELECTION
1.5Hz Flash

TONE 2    1200/500Hz
TONE 3    800/1000Hz
 @ 7Hz
•
 SWEEPING
TONE 1     BUZZER
 @ 1Hz
•
230V ac 50/60Hz  35mA
1
• 48V ac 50Hz         250mA
• 48V dc                  175mA
• Beacon Current Consumption
• 48V ac 50Hz         68mA
• 48V dc                  42mA
H110TX048G/x  48V AC/DC
• 24V ac 50Hz         300mA
•
•
2
1
3
1
2
3
Trumpet Horn Xenon Strobe
IP Rating: IP65
Temp: -25 C to +50 C
Unit weight:638g
CE
Order code  Voltage
H110TX012G/x  12VDC
12V dc                   52mA•
12V ac 50Hz         115mA•
Beacon Current Consumption•
12V dc                   500mA•
12V ac 50Hz         600mA•
H110TX024G/x  24VDC
24V dc                  105mA•
24V ac 50Hz         215mA•
Beacon Current Consumption•
24V dc                  250mA
H110TX115G/x  115V AC
115V ac 50/60Hz  36mA•
Beacon Current Consumption•
115V ac 50/60Hz  70mA•
H110TX230G/x  230V AC
230V ac 50/60Hz  18mA
D
TONE 2    1200/500Hz
Double Strike